
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylie Oshel Shawnee Heights 131.4 125.0 10

2 Elena Brunella Goddard High School 130.4 110.0 8

3 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 125.8 110.0 6

4 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 129.4 105.0 4

5 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 123.8 105.0 2

6 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 129.6 105.0 1

7 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.2 105.0 0

8 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 100.0 0

9 Shaylee Wheeler Liberal Redskins 124.0 100.0 0

10 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 125.4 100.0 0

11 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 126.4 100.0 0

12 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 131.6 100.0 0

13 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 129.2 95.0 0

14 Gabriella Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 95.0 0

15 Eden Hadley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.6 95.0 0

16 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 126.0 80.0 0

17 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 128.4 80.0 0

18 Shelby  Caton Turner 131.0 80.0 0

19 Laik Bradley Goddard High School 131.2 70.0 0

20 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 127.5 0 0

21 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 210.0 10

2 Rylie Oshel Shawnee Heights 131.4 205.0 8

3 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 131.6 200.0 6

4 Shaylee Wheeler Liberal Redskins 124.0 195.0 4

5 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 129.2 190.0 2

6 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.2 190.0 1

7 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 129.4 185.0 0

8 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 126.0 180.0 0

9 Gabriella Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 175.0 0

10 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 175.0 0

11 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 125.8 175.0 0

12 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 128.4 175.0 0

13 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 123.8 170.0 0

14 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 125.4 165.0 0

15 Elena Brunella Goddard High School 130.4 160.0 0

16 Shelby  Caton Turner 131.0 155.0 0

17 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 126.4 150.0 0

18 Eden Hadley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.6 145.0 0

19 Laik Bradley Goddard High School 131.2 140.0 0

20 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 127.5 135.0 0

21 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 129.6 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rylie Oshel Shawnee Heights 131.4 160.0 10

2 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 129.6 145.0 8

3 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.2 145.0 6

4 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 129.2 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 123.8 130.0 2

6 Shaylee Wheeler Liberal Redskins 124.0 125.0 1

7 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 125.0 0

8 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 125.8 115.0 0

9 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 126.0 110.0 0

10 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 125.4 110.0 0

11 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 126.4 110.0 0

12 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 128.4 110.0 0

13 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 129.4 105.0 0

14 Elena Brunella Goddard High School 130.4 100.0 0

15 Shelby  Caton Turner 131.0 100.0 0

16 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 131.6 100.0 0

17 Eden Hadley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.6 95.0 0

18 Gabriella Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 90.0 0

19 Laik Bradley Goddard High School 131.2 85.0 0

20 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 127.5 85.0 0

21 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rylie Oshel Shawnee Heights 131.4 490.0 10

2 Grace Geddings Pioneers 130.2 440.0 8

3 Shaylee Wheeler Liberal Redskins 124.0 420.0 6

4 Katelyn Blackburn Pioneers 129.2 420.0 4

5 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 123.8 405.0 2

6 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 400.0 1

7 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 125.8 400.0 0

8 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 131.6 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 129.4 395.0 0

10 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 125.4 375.0 0

11 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 126.0 370.0 0

12 Elena Brunella Goddard High School 130.4 370.0 0

13 Mandy Ayers Pioneers 128.4 365.0 0

14 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 126.4 360.0 0

15 Gabriella Prue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 360.0 0

16 Eden Hadley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.6 335.0 0

17 Shelby  Caton Turner 131.0 335.0 0

18 Laik Bradley Goddard High School 131.2 295.0 0

19 Aubrey Van Winkle Bonner Springs 129.6 250.0 0

20 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 127.5 220.0 0

21 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 128.0 210.0 0


